Index of Participants

Abdulkadri A
Abraham A
Abrams C

Acevedo-Fontanez A

AgardJ
Alexander V
Alexander-Bady J
Alhassan A

Allen A

Allen CF

Alleyne B

Alleyne Cumberbatch A

Ally-Charles B

Amin S
Anderson A
Anderson S
Anderson SG
Andrewin A
Andrews C
Arneaud W
Atteih J
Babb LV
Baer B
Bailey C
Bain W
Baird Z
Baker S
Balladin D
Banydeen R
Bardouille G
Bartholomew J
Baskh S
Beckford S
Beharry J
Belmar-Roberts C
Biala A
Bidaisee S
Blake C
Blount S
Boodram V
Boston C

0-43
P-27, P-28

0-34, P-08, P-09, P-21,

P-27, P-28, P-54
0-23,0-44
0-09, O-14, O-21
0-08

0O-13

0-08

0O-13

0-20

P-12

O-15

0-34, 0-36, P-08, P-09,
P-11, P-21, P-27, P-28,

P-54
P-49
P-21, P-33, P-47
0-43

0-09, O-14, O-16, O-40

P-13

P-55

P-06

P-23

0-15

0-20

0-19

0-27

0-34

P-37

P-23
0-32, 0-39, 0-45
P-32

P-38

P-17
0-26, P-39
0-05
0-12, P-01
P-03
0-47, P-43
P-13

P-26

P-53

P-47

‘West Indian Med J 2024; 71 (Suppl. 1): 68

Boullanger C
Bowen C
Braithwaite T
Branas C C

Bridgelal-Gonzales A
Bridgelal-Nagassar R

Bryan G
Bynoe K
Caffe S
Campbell J
Campbell MH
Casey K
Chami P
Chami PS
Charles L
Cheetham S
Chen H C
Cheon H
Chester B
Chester H
Chitan E
Connell S
Contaret C
Correia C
Cox H
Crawshaw K
Cruickshank JK
Cudjoe N
Cummings E
Cummings K
Cunjie E
Curtis S
Cvejkus R
Dainty M
Daisley H
Dass D
Dass-Sutton N
David D
Davilar A
Dazzan P
DeClou B
Deloumeaux J
Deokarran-Benn B
Devries K

0-39
0-25
P-27, P-28
0-10
0-22, 0-35, P-02
0-20

P-34

P-20

O-11

0-21
O-16
0-19
0-38
0O-16

P-46
0-33, 0-37
P-40

0-19
0-34, P-08, P-09
P-34

0-08

P-34

P-50

P-38

0-30

P-37

0-24
0-08

P-55

P-38

P-35

P-06
0-23, 0-44
P-17

0-28
P-27, P-28
P-49

P-21

P-16

0-43

P-31

P-50

P-19

0-02



Dey B 0-36 Harvey A P-18

Dookram K 0-04 Hassim T P-32

Dramé M 0-32, P-15, P-50 Hatton J P-07, P-08, P-09, P-21,
Dryden M P-13 P-27, P-28, P-34, P-53,
Dunbar W 0-30 P-54

Duncan-Matthew L P-40 Henry K P-05

Duran [ P-25 Henry S P-55

Edun A P-14 Hinds L P-19

Edwards A P-48 Hinkson S P-29

Edwards C P-29 Hohenkirk K P-08, P-09, P-11, P-21
Edwards P 0-02 Holder N P-16, P-49

Edwige O P-50 Holmes S P-01

Elcock D 0-38 Hommes C O-11

Emmanuel MK 0O-16 Howell D 0O-18

Emmanuel R 0-24, 0-43 Howitt C 0-40

Emptage W P-38 Hunte T P-16

Escalada R P-45 Hunter S P-55

Evans R 0-12, P-01 Hutson A 0-34, 0-36, P-08, P-09,
Fabre A-S 0-09, O-14 P-11, P-21, P-27, P-28,
Farmer- Diaz K 0-33, 0-37 P-54

Fields P 0-08 Hutson S P-27, P-28
Findlay-Hardyal P P-18 Hyman T P-16

Florentin J 0-32, 0-39, 0-45 Indarsingh J 0-30

Florquin N 0-09, O-14 Iribarrem Avena Miranda V. O-43

Forlack Allo E P-45 Isaac R 0-12, 0-17, P-01
Fortune A P-29 Isles S P-40

Fountain T 0-27 Jagnarine T P-10, O-42, P-12, P-22,
Francis-Charles S P-43 P-41, P-42, P-44
Francke J P-18 James-Euin A P-06

Gabriel W P-46 Jarbandhan A 0-29, 0-31

Gajadhar V 0-22 Jardim P 0-43

Geelalsingh D P-02 Jean-Laurent M P-15

George D 0-28 Jeyaseelan SM 0-21

Gibson R 0-43 Johnson S P-55

Gittens-St.Hilaire M 0-38 Jones A P-07, P-49

Glasgow J P-16 Joseph A P-47

Gobin J P-53 Joseph G 0O-10

Gordon R P-47 Joseph J P-07, P-35
Gordon-Strachan G 0-09, O-14 Joseph M 0-09, O-14

Grande A 0-43 KatzCM 0-19

Grant [ 0-27 Khan K 0-48

Grant-Simmons K P-37 Khatun R 0-36

Greaves D E P-46 King B P-36

Greaves N 0-06 King M 0-36

Greaves NS 0-16 King R 0-09, O-14

Griffith S P-34 Kuipers A 0-23

Griffith T 0-03 Kumarsingh D P-23

Grogan T P-18 Kurup R P-04, P-12, P-16, P-33,
Hamilton F P-55 P-47, P-49

Harding S 0-24, 0-43 LallR 0-36

Harewood H 0-06, P-51 Landon B 0-12, O-17, P-01
Harris L P-27, P-28 Laws H P-40

Harris M 0-20 Leel P-13

Harris N 0-42 Lewis A 0-34

Harris O P-05 Lewis D P-06

69



Lewis P

London DM
Lopez Z

Lue Chin R
Lyons N

M Gill
Macpherson CNL
Mahabier A
Mabhabir D
Mabhabir S
Makoonsingh D
Manbodh R
Mandeville E
Mangroo D
Marks A

Marks S
Marshall N
Martin K
Matadeen A
Matthew-Belmar V
Matthew-Bernard M
McDavid B
McFarlane S
Mckenzie D
McKenzie M
Michael N
Miggins-Barclay C
Miljkovic I
Mitchell K
Moftson S
Mohammed A
Mohammed L
Montague K
Monthieux A
Morrison C N
Mosley O
Mottley J
Munroe K
Murdoch J
Murray T
Najioullah F
Narine N
Nayeem J
Neilson-Williams A
Neviere R
Nickram-Vallidum E
Noel J

Noel N

Noel TP

Norville K

Ocho ON
October J

OrtizA P

Oura C

Pakeerah S

P-45, P-47, P-21
0-05

P-25

P-23

0-20

P-44

0-08, 0-33, 0-37
0-29, 0-31

P-53

P-02

0-26

P-04

0-06

P-17

P-48

P-55

P-48

P-32

P-03

0-08
0-33,0-37

P-54

0-06

P-04, P-27, P-28
P-04, P-47

0-18

P-38

0-23, 0-44
0-33,0-37

P-06

P-23
0-12,0-17, P-01
P-34

P-15

0-10

0-05

0-02

P-31

0-43
0-12,0-17, P-01
P-15

P-35

0-13

P-37
0-32,0-39, 0-45
0-03, P-24
0-12,0-17, P-01
0-08

0-08

0-14

0-15, P-06

P-30

P-50

0-08

P-32

70

Parkinson AW
Parma S
Parmar D
Paul L

Paul N
Pearson A
Perreira M
Perreira OA
Persad AA
Persaud D
Persaud J
Persaud M

Persaud P
Phoenix A
Pierce C
Pinder-Butler S
Polanco V
Polson K
Prakash A
Prashad K
Pryce L
Puello A
Rabsatt T
Ragoo R
Ragoonanan J
Rajak N
Rajnarine D
Ramcharitar J
Ramdeholl H
Ramkumar G
Ramos-Nino ME
Rampersaud E
Rathod S
Read UM
Reddi M
Reid M
Resiere D
Ricca ]
Richardson S
Roberts-Martin R
Rollock M
Rosano C
Ross S

Ross T
Rubaine V
Runfeldt E
Sagon S
Samaroo N
Samuel C
Sanghvi R
Sanmoogan R
Scheck H
Seepersad S
Sharma B

P-12
P-04
0-43
0-28
P-27, P-28
0-34
P-36
0-05
P-23
0-04, P-14
P-17

P-05, P-07, P-19, P-21,

P-35
P-20
P-07
0-06
0-27
P-50
P-46
P-18
P-05
P-21
P-50
O-18
0-30
P-32
P-04
0-36
P-23
0-05
P-35
0-33, 0-37
0-34
0-02
0-24
P-36
0-06
0-32, 0-39, 0-45
P-06
P-23
P-04
P-06
0-23,0-44
P-45
P-29, P-52
P-37
0-25
P-17
P-05
P-39
P-18
P-34
0-40
P-32
0-08



Sharma D 0-41 Totaram A pP-22

Siebs A P-13 Tyrell E 0-34, 0-36, P-08, P-09,
Simpson D P-45 P-11, P-21, P-27, P-28
Sinclair A P-29 V Singh P-32
Singh L P-53 Vanlewin O P-08, P-09, P-11, P-21,
Singh S P-36 P-27, P-28, P-54
Sirjusingh A 0-20 Van-Veen D P-08, P-09, P-27, P-28,
Sitchao N P-21, P-53 P-54
Skerritt T P-13 Vargas Dias L 0-43
Smith O P-07 Vatanaparast H 0-40
Sobers N 0-09, 0-14, O-21, O-25, Vega E O-11
0-40 Victorine H P-07
Somrah A P-07 Vieira N P-34
Sookhoo N 0-20 Villarreal S P-55
Sooklall M P-42 Waechter R 0-12, 0-17, P-01
Sookraj R P-03 Ward L P-47
Sripad P P-06 Warde P-55
St Brice K P-32 Warner A 0-25
St Hill M P-13 Watts R P-52
St. John MA 0-25 Webb M 0-26 P-39
Stalls S P-06 Wheeler V 0-23, 0-44
Stephanas L P-48 Whitby-Best T 0O-16
Straker D P-51 Wilburg Z P-52
Sufyani T 0-13 Williams A 0-18
Sylvester W 0-08 Williams B P-35
Tamayo-Jimenez N 0-41 Williams E P-24
Telesford L P-46 Williams N P-53
Tewari R P-53 Wong H 0-09, O-14
Thomas A P-46 Wood-Saloman JM P-23
Thomas E 0-17, P-01 Wright N P-13
Thomas ED 0-12 Yassin B 0-36
Thompson H P-32 Yearwood K 0-08
Thompson SD 0-35 Zmuda JM 0-44
Toney S P-30 Zounrtos X 0-43
Toppin J 0-09, O-14

71



